TM
© 2018 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.39
Rev. 10/22/2018
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

•	 COMPLIANCE — Built to comply with U.S. and Canadian safety standards. Suitable for wet
locations.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Size LED Wattage Color Temp Voltage Finish Options
TM
© 2018 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.40
Rev. 10/22/2018
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Mercury
Round Diffuser, No Perfex, No Shield - Wall Mount Indoor/Outdoor Sconce - LED
NOTES:
❶ 	Consult Factory with requests regarding lamp sources including LED, color temp, wattages or voltages not shown.
❷ 	Backbox (BB) Required (where text bold and note#❷ shown)
❸	 Consult Factory for additional Emergency Battery options not shown
❻ 	Consult Factory: May Require Lower Wattage or Backbox
⓴ 	Max mounting height of fixture is 10’ (10 feet)
� 	Clear Top and Bottom (CTB) is Standard with Uplight and/or Downlight (UP/DN)
� 	Consult Factory for other Voltage.
� 	Battery Available as Integral or Remote - Specify REL for Remote option (ie. EL1 = Integral; REL1 = Remote)
� 	Due to form and fit, final selection of the Battery Pack under discretion of Factory
Galileo Features & Benefits
•	 Modular design: interchangeable diffusers and cages for rapid installation, relamping and maintenance, as well as
the ability to design and build new luminaires to meet the exact needs or specifications. Allows you to boost and
complement your design space.
•	 Three diffuser shapes: Round, Rectangular or Triangular
•	 Custom Color Matching
•	 Customizable sconces for design flexibility. Timeless and versatile to fulfill all aesthetic and performance needs.
•	 Standard Energy Efficient LED (Consult factory for Other Lamping)
•	 Weather and vandal resistant construction — Standard.
•	 Considerable range in sizes to perfectly match the scale requirements of the exterior and interior setting, certain
models are ADA compliant.
FULL SPECTRUM OPTIONS
1650K 8000K
Color Tunable White
RGB Spectrum
LTML		 =	LINEAR TUNABLE MODULE
				    • araya5 Full Color Adjustability
				    • Color Tunable White (1650-8000K)
				    • Integrated Bluetooth / 0-10V
Optional Additional Controls with LTM
DMX		 =		 DMX512-A-RDM Accessory Board
DALI		 =		 DALI Accessory Board
DLM		 =		 Digital Light Management
				    —Accessory Board by Legrand/Wattstopper
LTRN	=		 Lutron EcoSystem Accessory Board
Click for Additional Information araya5® & Blanco are registered
trademarks of Lumenetix
CLICK
 OPTIONS
	9002	 =	Tamperproof Screwdriver
	9206	 =	Photocell 120V ❷
	9221	 =	Photocell 277V ❷
	9328	 =	Universal Photocell 120/277V ❷
	ATBS	 =	Aluminum Top & Bottom Shield (No Light)
	 BB	 =	Backbox (2” depth)
			   —Included where lamping shown with note#❷
	 CM	 =	Ceiling Mount❻
	 CR	 =	Custom Requirements
	 CTB	 =	Clear Top & Bottom (Standard with Up/Downlight)
	 FUS	 =	Single Fusing
	DFUS	 =	Double Fusing
	 GTD	 =	Generator Transfer Device (Bodine)❷
	 GV	 =	Gravura Custom Engraving (Consult Factory)
	 HM	 =	Horizontal Mount❻
OQTB	=	Opaque Top & Bottom (reduces light transmission)
	ONTB	=	Open Top & Bottom (indoor only)
EMERGENCY OPTIONS❸�